
Youth
Programs

Adult
Programs

14,682
Total Cards

Door Count

21,946

914
Summer Reading

Registration Count

457
New Cards

Check-outs

27,842

Total Attendance

6,526
Volunteer Hours

676

Summer Stats: June & July 2024

Youth
Attendance

Adult
Attendance

119 30

5,960 566

3,265

4,538

1,301 450

47

121
Laser Engraver

129
3D Printer

21
Cricut

15
Laminator

203
Poster Printer

Digital
Media

MakerSpace


